
IBSF WORLD PUSH CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025
CORTINA D'AMPEZZO - ITALIA

.
START LIST

START CODE COMPETITOR NAT
NUMBER

WOMEN S MONOBOB

50 ROU POPESCU Georgeta ROU ........
51 SVK CERNANSKA Viktorio SVK ........
52 ITA ANDREUTTI Giada ITA ........
53 SUI HASLER Melanie SUI ........
54 CZE KOUDELOVA Lucia CZE ........
55 TWN LIN Sin-Rong. TWN ........
56 SVK MOKRASOVA Lucia SVK ........
57 SUI BLATTY Inola SUI ........
58 AUT BEIERL Katrin AUT ........
59 AUT HASLWANTER Lea AUT ........
60 CZE TAJCNAROVA Patricia CZE ........
61 SUI ANNEN Debora SUI ........
62 POL WEISZEWSKI Linda POL ........
63 ITA DE SILVESTRO Simona ITA ........
64 ITA CAVALLERI Noemi ITA ........

2-MAN BOBSLEIGH

65 POR RIBEIRO RaphaËL POR ........
66 ITA BAUMGARTNER Patrick ITA ........
67 GER HÄNELT Marius GER ........
68 ROU NICA Andrei ROU ........
69 ITA VERGINER Alex ITA ........
70 ITA VARIOLA Mattia ITA ........
71 POL ZAKRZEWSKI Jakub POL ........
72 AUT MANDLBAUER Jakob AUT ........
73 CRO SILIC Drazen CRO ........
74 ROU TENTEA Mihai Cristian ROU ........
75 FRA BAECHLER David FRA ........
76 LIE KRANZ Martin LIE ........
77 ROU TUREA Andrei ROU ........
78 SUI VOGT Michael SUI ........

WOMEN S SKELETON

79 ITA FUMAGALLI Alessandra ITA ........
80 SUI ANDRAE Carolin Alexa SUI ........
81 ESP TORRES QUEVEDO Ana ESP ........
82 ITA MARGAGLIO Valentina ITA ........
83 ITA GATTI Alessia ITA ........

MEN S SKELETON

84 ITA MARCHETTI Giovanni ITA ........
85 SUI SUMMERMATTER Livio SUI ........
86 ROU BULIGESCU Theodor Liviu ROU ........
87 ESP SOUTO OTERO Martin ESP ........
88 TPE LEE Kevin Heng TPE ........
89 ROU UNGUREANU Luca ROU ........
90 ESP RODRIGUEZ Adrian ESP ........
91 TPE PENG Lin-Wei TPE ........
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START CODE COMPETITOR NAT
NUMBER

92 ITA SCHWAERZER Manuel ITA ........
93 ITA MONTI Andrea ITA ........
94 USA LUTZ Tyler USA ........

2-WOMAN BOBSLEIGH

95 ITA CAVALLERI Noemi ITA ........
96 CZE TAJCNAROVA Patricia CZE ........
97 TWN LIN Sin-Rong TWN ........
98 ROU POPESCU Georgeta ROU ........
99 ITA ANDREUTTI Giada ITA ........

100 SVK CERNANSKA Viktoria. SVK ........
101 AUT HASLWANTER Lea AUT ........
102 ITA DE SILVESTRO Simona ITA ........
103 SUI ANNEN Debora SUI ........
104 POL WEISZEWSKI Linda POL ........
105 AUT BEIERL Katrin AUT ........

4-MAN BOBSLEIGH

106 POL ZAKRZEWSKI Jakub POL ........
107 ROU TENTEA Mihai Cristian ROU ........
108 ITA BAUMGARTNER Patrick ITA ........
109 CRO SILIC Drazen CRO ........
110 ITA VERGINER Alex ITA ........
111 FRA BAECHLER David FRA ........
112 GER HÄNELT Marius GER ........
113 AUT MANDLBAUER Jakob AUT ........
114 ROU TUREA Andrei ROU ........
115 LIE KRANZ Martin LIE ........
116 ITA VARIOLA Mattia ITA ........

The Technical Delegate
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